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List of Nevada Bank and Contacts

Business

First Name Last Name Job Title Company Business Street Business City State Zip E-mail Address
James Howard Chief Executive Officer 1st Commerce Bank jim.howard@bankoflasvegas.com
Brian Sagert First Vice President Amalgamated Bank 4001 S. Decatur Blvd. Suite 36 Las Vegas NV 89103-5858 briansagert@amalgamatedbank.com
Peggy Bakken Assistant Manager American First National Bank 6822 W. Sahara Las Vegas NV 89146 peggyb@afnb.com
George Smith President, Bank of America Nevada Bank of America 300 S. 4th Street®2nd Floor Las Vegas NV 89101-6014 george.w.smith@baml.com

David Swartley Bank of America david.swartley@bankofamerica.com
Diane Fearon President and CEO Bank of George 9115 W Russell Rd Ste 110 Las Vegas NV 89148-1235 dfearon@bankofgeorge.com

Peter Atkinson President and CEO Bank of Las Vegas 1700 W Horizon Ridge Pkwy Ste 101 Henderson NV 89012-4840 pete.atkinson@bankoflasvegas.com
James Howard Chief Operating Officer Bank of Las Vegas 1700 W. Horizon Ridge Pkwy.Buite 101 Henderson NV 89012 jim.howard@desertcommunity.com
David Rennick Chief Credit Officer Bank of Las Vegas 1700 W. Horizon Ridge Pkwy. Suite 101 Henderson NV 89012-4840 david.rennick@bankoflasvegas.com
John Guedry President and COO Bank of Nevada 2700 W. Sahara Avenue Las Vegas NV 89102 jguedry@bankofnevada.com

Bruce Hendricks Chief Executive Officer Bank of Nevada 2700 W Sahara Ave Las Vegas NV 89102-1712 bhendricks@bankofnevada.com
Joe Papa Executive Vice President Bank of Nevada 2700 W. Sahara Avenue Las Vegas NV 89102 jpapa@bankofnevada.com
Christine Hensley Bank of the West 801 Grand Avenue Suite 300 Des Moines 1A 50309-8091 christine.hensley@bankofthewest.com
Kevin LeVezu Senior Vice President/Regional Manager Bank of the West 4950 Kietzke Lane Reno NV 89509-6577 kevin.levezu@bankofthewest.com
Pat Moore Bank Of the West james.moore@bankofthewest.com
Marie Haynes Senior Trust Administrator and Assistant Vice President BMO Harris Bank 3993 Howard Hughes Parkway®uite 100 Las Vegas NV 89169 constance.haynes@harrisbank.com
Kathleen Potter Vice President BMO Harris Bank 3993 Howard Hughes Pkwy Ste 100 Las Vegas NV 89169-5967 kathleen.potter@micorp.com
Richard Rushton Vice President/Sr Credit Officer Charles Schwab Bank 5190 Neil Rd Ste 300 Reno NV 89502-8530 richard.rushton@schwabbank.com
Barbara Mulholland  Senior Vice President Citibank in Nevada 8725 W. Sahara Avenue Las Vegas NV 89117-1814 barbara.mulholland@citi.com

Diana Villanueva  Site President Citibank in Nevada 8725 W. Sahara Avenue Las Vegas NV 89117-1814 diana.villanueva@citi.com

Larry Charlton Senior Vice President/Regional Executive City National Bank 10801 W Charleston Blvd Ste 250 Las Vegas NV 89135-1204 larry.charlton@cnb.com

Bruce Ford Business Banking Manager City National Bank 10801 W Charleston Blvd Ste 250 Las Vegas NV 89135-1204 bruce.ford@cnb.com
John Wilcox City National Bank 10801 W Charleston Blvd Las Vegas NV 89135-1200 john.wilcox@cnb.com

Robert Delong President and Chief Executive Officer Credit One Bank, NA 585 Pilot Rd Las Vegas NV 89119-3619 kay.gilson@creditone.com

Megan Bowen Senior Corporate Counsel Eaglemark Savings Bank 3850 Arrowhead Dr Carson City NV 89706-2016 Megan.Bowen@hdfsi.com
George Cook President El Dorado Savings Bank 4040 El Dorado Rd Placerville CA 95667-8238 gcook@eldoradosavings.com
Thomas Meuser Chairman and CEO Eldorado Savings Bank 4040 El Dorado Rd Placerville CA 95667-8238 tmeuser@eldoradosavings.com

Bob Francl Chief Credit Officer First Independent Bank 5335 Kietzke Lane Reno NV 89511-2351 bfrancl@firstindependentnv.com
Mike Hix Senior Vice President First Independent Bank 5335 Kietzke Lane Reno NV 89511-2351 mhix@firstindependentnv.com
John Gianoli President First National Bank of Ely 595 Aultman Street Ely NV 89301-1554 jgianoli@sbcglobal.net
John Sullivan President and CEO First Security Bank of Nevada 10501 W Gowan Rd Ste 260 Las Vegas NV 89129-6603 jsullivan@firstsecuritybanknv.com
Stanley Wilmoth President and Chief Executive Officer Heritage Bank of Nevada 1401 S Virginia St Reno NV 89502-2805 president@heritagebanknevada.com
Danielle Galvin Senior Manager, Compliance HSBC 26525 N. Riverwoods Blvd. Mettawa IL 60045-3428 danielle.x.galvin@hsbc.com
Steve Linder Vice President, Community Development HSBC Bank Nevada, NA 1111 N. Town Center Drive Las Vegas NV 89144-6364 steve.t.linder@us.hsbc.com

Dave Moody Senior Vice President Kirkwood Bank of Nevada 9436 W. Lake Mead Blvd Las Vegas NV 89134-8341 dmoody@kirkwoodbanknv.com
Richard Robinson President Kirkwood Bank of Nevada 9436 W. Lake Mead Blvd Las Vegas NV 89134-8341 rrobinson@kirkwoodbanknv.com
Arvind Menon President and CEO Meadows Bank 8912 Spanish Ridge Ave Ste 100 Las Vegas NV 89148-1311 amenon@meadowsbank.com
Scott Emmer Nevada President Mutual of Omaha Bank 8945 W. Russell Road Suite 300 Las Vegas NV 89148-1227 scott.emmer@mutualofomahabank.com
Phillip Potamitis Senior Commercial Banker Mutual of Omaha Bank 8337 W. Sunset Road Suite 300 Las Vegas NV 89113-2201 philip.potamitis@mutualofomahabank.com
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Gordon Wadsworth President & CEO Nevada Bank & Trust PO Box 807 Caliente NV 89008-0807 gwadsworth@nevadabankandtrust.com
Dallas Haun President and CEO Nevada State Bank PO Box 990 Las Vegas NV 89125-0990 dallas.Haun@nsbank.com
Sandi Milton VP Public Relations Nevada State Bank 770 E. Warm Springs Road Suite 160 Las Vegas NV 89119-4334 Sandi.Milton@nsbank.com
Terry Shirey Executive Vice President and CFO Nevada State Bank PO Box 990 Las Vegas NV 89125-0990 terrance.shirey@nsbank.com
Reed Radosevich Nevada President Northern Trust Bank 1995 Village Center Cir Las Vegas NV 89134-6237 rr53@ntrs.com
Gene Galloway CEO Plaza Bank 8275 W. Flamingo Road Las Vegas NV 89147-4109 ggalloway@plazabank.net

Keith Thomas SVP Regional Administrator Royal Business Bank 3913 Spring Mountain Road Las Vegas NV 89102 kthomas@RBBUSA.com
William Martin CEO and Vice-Chairman of the Board Servicelst Bank of Nevada 8363 W Sunset Rd Ste 350 Las Vegas NV 89113-2099 WMartin@ServicelstNevada.com
Paul Danner Counsel State Farm Bank, FSB 1201 K Street Suite 920 Sacramento CA 95814-3938 paul.danner.ae9k@statefarm.com
Tim Rogers President Town & Country Bank 8620 W Tropicana Ave Las Vegas NV 89147-8172 trogers@tcbanknv.com
William Ralston President and CEO Toyota Financial Savings Bank 2485 Village View Drive Suite 200 Henderson NV 89074-7133 bill_ralston@toyota.com
Raymond  Specht Vice Chairman Toyota Financial Savings Bank 2485 Village View Dr Ste 200 Henderson NV 89074-7133 ray_specht@toyota.com

Kenneth Ladd State President U.S. Bank, N.A. 2300 W Sahara Ave Ste 200 Las Vegas NV 89102-4391 kenneth.ladd@usbank.com

Lori Soren President U.S. Bank, NA 2300 W Sahara Ave Ste 120 Las Vegas NV 89102-4352 LORI.SOREN@usbank.com

David Funk Senior Vice President, Regional Mgr/Nevada Umpqua Bank 9990 Double R Blvd. Reno NV 89521-6014 davidfunk@umpquabank.com
Ray Davis Chief Executive Officer Umpqua Bank raydavis@umpgquabank.com

Ken Yates Vice President, Govt Relations Umpqua Bank KenYates@UmpgquaBank.com
Larry Seedig President & CEO USAA Savings Bank 3773 Howard Hughes Pkwy Ste 190n Las Vegas NV 89169-5936 larry.seedig@usaa.com
James York President and CEO Valley Bank of Nevada 6385 Simmons St North Las Veg: NV 89031-7291 jyork@valleybanknv.com

Kirk Clausen Regional President/Nevada Wells Fargo Bank 3800 Howard Hughes Pkwy Fl 3rd Las Vegas NV 89169-0919 kirk.v.clausen@wellsfargo.com
Cheryl Taylor Executive Assistant Wells Fargo Bank 3800 Howard Hughes Pkwy FI 3 Las Vegas NV 89169-0925 taylorca@wellsfargo.com

Chad Osorno President, Northern Nevada Wells Fargo Bank 5340 Kietzke Ln Reno NV 89511-2065 chad.a.osorno@wellsfargo.com
Mindy Riddle Vice President Wilmington Trust 3993 Howard Hughes Pkwy Ste 250 Las Vegas NV 89169-6754 mriddle@wilmingtontrust.com



